[<u>-</u>	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE								
	Patent and Trademark Office PATENTS ONLY								
То	the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.								
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Jung-hyuk KWON								
2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies): CERTIFICATE OF FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION I hereby cartily that this correspondence is being								
	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea transmitted via facsimile to: Commissioner for Patents. on 10/12 O 20/12 O								
	TOPOSIO OF TOPOSIO								
3.	Nature of conveyance: X								
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: (b) The title is: IMAGE FORMING APPARATUS, AND WEB APPLICATION INSTALLING METHOD								
	OR In this document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). 12/480,860, filed June 9, 2009; or (b) Patent No(s)., issued.								
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STEIN MCEWEN, LLP Our Docket: 0005.1327 Attention: James G. McEwen 1400 Eye St., N.W., Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20005								
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1								
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)(\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 503333.								
8.	Deposit Account No. 503333: (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)								
	nes G. McEwen, Reg. No. 41,983 ne of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2								

PATENT

REEL: 022809 FRAME: 0745

CERTIFICATE OF FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION I hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted via facsimile to: Commissioner for Patents on 1100 P (1)	
Attorney Docker No.: 0005.1327	Î

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea

RECORDED: 06/10/2009

(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to the invention entitled

Title	of Invention)		•			
	IMAGE FORMING	G APPARATI	US, AN	D WEB APPLIC	CATION INSTALL	ING METHOD
elatir vas e	ig to international Patent Ap xecuted on even date here	pplication PCT/JP with or, if not so e	//	was:	hich application for Letter	s Patent of the United States
(a) executed on ;			(Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)			
(b) filed on , Application No. Not yet essigned;				Any registered attorney of STEIN MCEWEN, LLP, 1400 Eye St., N.W., Sulte 300, Washington, D.C. 20008 (202/216-9505) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.		
subst grant to do said i interf decla	itute, réissue or reexamina ed and including any exten The ASSIGNOR agre all acts which the ASSIGNI nvention, including in the prence, reissue, reexamina	dion application basions thereof (collects), when requese EE may deem nec preparation and pation, or public us uch acts to include	ased there lectively, the sted by said cessary, do prosecutions de proceed te but not	eon, for the full term of nereinafter, "said applied d ASSIGNEE and wit esirable or expedient, n of said application dling, and in any litigat t be limited to execu	or terms for which the said lication(s) and Letters Pathout charge to but at the for securing, maintaining (s) and the issuance of stion or other legal procesting all papers, including	ntinuation, division, renewal, d Letters Patent(s) may be tent(s)"). expense of said ASSIGNEE, g and enforcing protection for said Letters Patent(s), in any eding which may arise or be a separate assignments and
- 1	WITNESS WHEREOF, th	of Inventor(s))		(Date)	(Typed Name & 8	Signature of Witness(es))
1)	Jung-Hyuk: Jung-hyuk KWON	rewin	<u>~~</u>	7 18. 2004	Bo-Full VO	1/21/1
						<u></u>
4)						
5)						
6)						1.
7)						
						PATENT

REEL: 022809 FRAME: 0746